
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
199 MPLSA005-EA MPLSA005-EA 60.000 EA 82.800 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

200 MPLSA015-EA MPLSA015-EA 6.000 EA 2.220 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

201 MPLSA036-EA MPLSA036-EA 6.000 EA 1.140 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

202 MPLSA053-EA MPLSA053-EA 10.000 EA 3.600 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

203 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 80.000 EA 192.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

204 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

205 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 30.000 EA 39.600 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.470 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
ALPHA PHARM (PTY)LTD Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date

Reference No

Shipment Number / Delivery Date 33000000500061 / 05.05.2025

0080701493 / 02.05.2025

0000015030

0080701493 / 02.05.2025

PO74738 / 02.05.2025
Collecting Party Delivery Party

ALPHA PHARM (PTY)LTD
42 FELIX DLAMINI (BRICKFIELD R
Kwa-Zulu Natal
DURBAN - Kempton Park
4004 South Africa

Plant 2100 Xeon Pomo
308 Pomona Road

DURBAN
Kwa-Zulu Natal

4004 South Africa
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
206 MPLSA067-EA MPLSA067-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

207 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 30.000 EA 63.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

208 MPLSA076-EA MPLSA076-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

209 MPLSA077-EA MPLSA077-EA 10.000 EA 2.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

210 MPLSA079-EA MPLSA079-EA 50.000 EA 50.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

211 MPLSA084-EA MPLSA084-EA 3.000 EA 0.300 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

212 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 120.000 EA 454.800 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

213 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

214 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 40.000 EA 64.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

215 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

216 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

217 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

218 MPLSA112-EA MPLSA112-EA 80.000 EA 192.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

219 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 40.000 EA 200.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

220 MPLSA128-EA MPLSA128-EA 80.000 EA 262.400 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

221 MPLSA131-EA MPLSA131-EA 10.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
222 MPLSA134-EA MPLSA134-EA 120.000 EA 288.000 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

223 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 10.000 EA 10.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

224 MPLSA147-EA MPLSA147-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

225 MPLSA148-EA MPLSA148-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

226 MPLSA180-EA MPLSA180-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

227 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

228 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

229 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

230 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

231 MPLSA220-EA MPLSA220-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

232 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

233 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

234 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 60.000 EA 144.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

235 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 60.000 EA 144.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

236 MPLSA244-EA MPLSA244-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

237 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
238 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

239 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

240 MPLSA251-EA MPLSA251-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

241 MPLSA253-EA MPLSA253-EA 3.000 EA 0.540 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

242 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 10.000 EA 11.400 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

243 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 80.000 EA 128.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

244 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

245 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

246 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 3.000 EA 0.300 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

267 MPLSA005-EA MPLSA005-EA 60.000 EA 82.800 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

268 MPLSA015-EA MPLSA015-EA 6.000 EA 2.220 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

269 MPLSA036-EA MPLSA036-EA 6.000 EA 1.140 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

270 MPLSA053-EA MPLSA053-EA 10.000 EA 3.600 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

271 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 80.000 EA 192.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

272 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

273 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 30.000 EA 39.600 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
274 MPLSA067-EA MPLSA067-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

275 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 30.000 EA 63.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

276 MPLSA076-EA MPLSA076-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

277 MPLSA077-EA MPLSA077-EA 10.000 EA 2.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

278 MPLSA079-EA MPLSA079-EA 50.000 EA 50.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

279 MPLSA084-EA MPLSA084-EA 3.000 EA 0.300 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

280 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 120.000 EA 454.800 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

281 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

282 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 40.000 EA 64.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

283 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

284 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

285 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

286 MPLSA112-EA MPLSA112-EA 80.000 EA 192.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

287 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 40.000 EA 200.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

288 MPLSA128-EA MPLSA128-EA 80.000 EA 262.400 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

289 MPLSA131-EA MPLSA131-EA 10.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
290 MPLSA134-EA MPLSA134-EA 120.000 EA 288.000 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

291 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 10.000 EA 10.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

292 MPLSA147-EA MPLSA147-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

293 MPLSA148-EA MPLSA148-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

294 MPLSA180-EA MPLSA180-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

295 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

296 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

297 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

298 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

299 MPLSA220-EA MPLSA220-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

300 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

301 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

302 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 60.000 EA 144.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

303 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 60.000 EA 144.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

304 MPLSA244-EA MPLSA244-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

305 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
306 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

307 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

308 MPLSA251-EA MPLSA251-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

309 MPLSA253-EA MPLSA253-EA 3.000 EA 0.540 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

310 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 10.000 EA 11.400 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

311 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 80.000 EA 128.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

312 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

313 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

314 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 3.000 EA 0.300 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA
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